Less than \$5,000.00	\$25.00
\$5,000.00 and less than \$10,000.00	\$50.00
\$10,000.00 and less than \$20,000.00	· \$75.00
\$20,000.00 and less than \$500,000.00	\$75.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$20,000.00
Over \$500,000.00	\$555.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$500,000.00

RATE SCHEDULE #2

Less than \$50,000.00	- \$200.00
\$50,000.00 and less than \$100,000.00	- \$300.00
\$100,000.00 and less than \$500,000.00	\$400.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$100,000.00
\$500,000.00 and less than \$1,000,000.000	-\$800.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$500,000.00
\$1,000,000.00 and less than \$5,000,000.00	\$1,200.00 plus 1/40 of 1% over \$1,000,000
Over \$5,000,000.00	- \$2,500.00 plus 1/80 of 1% over \$5,000,000

RATE SCHEDULE #3

Less than \$10,000.00	\$50.00
\$10,000.00 and less than \$50,000.00	\$100.00
\$50,000.00 and less than \$100,000.00	\$150.00
\$100,000.00 and less than \$500,000.00	\$150.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$100,000.00
\$500,000.00 and less than \$1,000,000.00	\$550.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$500,000.00
\$1,000,000.00 and less than \$5,000,000.00	\$800.00 plus1/40 of 1% over \$1,000,000.00
Over \$5,000,000.00	\$1,800.00 plus 1/80 of 1% over \$5,000,000.00

RATE SCHEDULE #4

Up to \$75,000.00	\$100.	.00 non	-refundable
-------------------	--------	---------	-------------

RATE SCHEDULE #5

Flat Rate \$	55.	.00/	on	each	n
--------------	-----	------	----	------	---

RATE SCHEDULE #6

Flat Rate\$1	0	.00)/ or	each
--------------	---	-----	-------	------

RATE SCHEDULE #7

Flat Rate\$1	15.00/ on each
--------------	----------------

- FIGURALE	Flat Rate		\$20	.00/	on	eac
------------	-----------	--	------	------	----	-----

Flat Rate	\$25.00/ on each
RATE SCHEDULE #10	
Flat Rate	\$35.00
RATE SCHEDULE #11	
Flat Rate	\$50.00
RATE SCHEDULE #12	
Flat Rate	\$75.00
RATE SCHEDULE #13	
Flat Rate	\$100.00
RATE SCHEDULE #14	
Flat Rate	\$125.00
RATE SCHEDULE #15	
Flat Rate	\$150.00
RATE SCHEDULE #16	
Flat Rate	\$175.00
RATE SCHEDULE #17	
Flat Rate	\$200.00
RATE SCHEDULE #18	
Flat Rate	\$250.00
RATE SCHEDULE #19	
Flat Rate	\$275.00
RATE SCHEDULE #20	
Flat Rate	\$300.00
RATE SCHEDULE #21	
Flat Rate	\$350.00

RATE SCHEDULE #22	
Flat Rate	\$375.00
RATE SCHEDULE #23	
Flat Rate	\$400.00
RATE SCHEDULE #24	
Flat Rate	\$500.00
RATE SCHEDULE #25	
Flat Rate	\$600.00
RATE SCHEDULE #26	
Flat Rate	\$750.00
RATE SCHEDULE #27	
Flat Rate	\$1,000.00
RATE SCHEDULE #28	
Flat Rate	\$1,250.00
RATE SCHEDULE #29	
Flat Rate	\$1,500.00
RATE SCHEDULE #30	
Flat Rate	\$1,750.00
RATE SCHEDULE #31	
Flat Rate	\$2,000.00
RATE SCHEDULE #32	
Flat Rate	\$2,500.00
RATE SCHEDULE #33	
Flat Rate	\$3,000.00

Less than \$200,000.00	\$250.00
Over \$200,000.00\$	\$250.00 plus 1/20 of 1%

RATE SCHEDULE #35

Less than \$200,000.00	- \$150.00	
Over \$200,000.00	- \$150.00 plus 1/20 of 1%)

RATE SCHEDULE #36

Less than \$500,000.00	\$300.00	
Over \$500,000.00	\$300.00 pl	us 1/20 of 1%

RATE SCHEDULE #37

Less than \$500,000.00	\$200.00
Over \$500,000.00	\$200.00 plus 1/20 of 1%

RATE SCHEDULE #38

1st chair, operator or space	\$75.00
Each additional chair, operator or space	\$50.00/each

RATE SCHEDULE #39

1st table	\$100.00
Each additional table	\$75.00/each

RATE SCHEDULE #40

Less than \$100,000.00	· \$100.00
\$100,000.00 and less than \$500,000.00	\$100.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$100,000.00
\$500,000.00 and less than \$1,000,000.00	\$500.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$500,000.00
\$1,000,000.00 and less than \$5,000,000.00	\$750.00 plus 1/40 of 1% over \$1,000,000.00
\$5,000,000.00 and less than \$10,000,000.00	\$1,750.00 plus 1/80 of 1% over \$5,000,000.00
Over \$10,000,000.00	\$2,400.00 plus 1/160 of 1% over \$10,000,000.00

RATE SCHEDULE #41

Less than \$100,000.00	- \$150.00
\$100,000.00 and less than \$500,000.00	\$150.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$100,000.00
\$500,000.00 and less than \$1,000,000.00	\$550.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$500,000.00
\$1,000,000.00 and less than \$5,000,000.00	\$800.00 plus 1/40 of 1% over \$1,000,000.00
Over \$5,000,000.00	- \$1,800.00 plus 1/80 of 1% over \$5,000,000.00

Less than \$20,000.00	\$100.00
Over \$20,000.00	\$100.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$20,000.00

Less than \$20,000.00 Over \$20,000.00	
RATE SCHEDULE #44	
Main Branch location Each additional branch location Each atm location	\$50.00/each
RATE SCHEDULE #45	
Less than \$50,000.00	- \$100.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$50,000.00 - \$150.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$100,000.00 - \$400.00 plus 1/40 of 1% over \$500,000.00
RATE SCHEDULE #46	
[A] Single Hose- First Pump Each additional single hose pump	
[B] Double Hose- First Pump Each additional double hose pump	
[C] Tank trucks for delivering	- \$100.00
RATE SCHEDULE #47	
5 beds or less Each additional bed	·
RATE SCHEDULE #48	
5 beds or lessEach additional bed	•
RATE SCHEDULE #49	
1 to 5 employees 6 to 10 employees 11 to 15 employees	- \$175.00 - \$225.00 - \$275.00 - \$400.00 - \$600.00 - \$1,000.00

Less than \$5,000.00	- \$50.00 - \$100.00 · \$100.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$20,000.00 \$180.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$100,000.00 - \$380.00 plus 1/40 of 1% over \$500,000.00
RATE SCHEDULE #51	
1 to 10 machines Over 10 machines	·
RATE SCHEDULE #52	
Less than \$100,000.00 \$100,000.00 and less than \$1,000,000.00 \$1,000,000.00 and less than \$5,000,000.00 \$5,000,000.00 and less than \$10,000,000.00 Over \$10,000,000.00	- \$350.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$100,000.00 \$1,250.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$1,000,000.00 \$3,250.00 plus 1/40 of 1% over \$5,000,000.00
RATE SCHEDULE #53	
Less than \$50,000.00	\$200.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over \$50,000.00 - \$650.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over \$500,000.00 \$900.00 plus 1/40 of 1% over \$1,000,000.00
RATE SCHEDULE #54	
1 to 25 spacesEach additional space	
RATE SCHEDULE #55	
Less than \$50,000.00 Over \$50,000.00	
Each real estate salesperson	- \$75.00/each
RATE SCHEDULE #56	
1 to 50 machinesOver 50 machines	

RATE SCHEDULE #57 Square Footage

Less than 5,000	\$100.00
5,000 and less than 10,000	\$200.00
10,000 and less than 20,000	\$300.00
20,000 and less than 30,000	\$350.00
30,000 and less than 40,000	\$400.00
40,000 and less than 50,000	\$450.00
50,000 and less than 60,000	\$500.00
60,000 and less than 70,000	\$550.00
70,000 and less than 80,000	\$600.00
80,000 and less than 90,000	\$650.00
90,000 and less than 100,000	\$700.00
Over 100,000\$	3700.00 plus .01 per sq ft over 100,000

RATE SCHEDULE #58 Insurance Fire/Marine

4% of gross premiums

RATE SCHEDULE #59 Insurance other than Fire/Marine

\$20.00 plus 1% of gross premiums

Less than \$10,000	\$50.00
\$10,000 and less than \$25,000	\$100.00
\$25,000 and less than \$1,750,000	\$100.00 plus 1/10 of 1% over 25,000.00
Over \$1,750,000	\$1825.00 plus 1/20 of 1% over 1,750,000.00